Page 1 of 1

List of Professional Services Contracts Approved by Department Heads and Submitted to the Office of the City Clerk during

AGREEMENT
DATE

DEPARTMENT

NAME OF CONTRACTOR

AMOUNT

the period of October 1, 2022 and December 31, 2022

PURPOSE

EXPIRATION

10/02/2022 Community Ardurra Group, Inc. $13,500 On-Call Consulting Services for 10/01/2025
Development Code Enforcement
10/20/2022 Fire Wittman Enterprises, LLC Term of Amendment #1 to 10/21/2019 10/20/2023
Agreement contract for Billing Services for
Extended for Emergency Paramedic and
One Additional Ambulance Service
Year
10/24/2022 Community SZFM Design Studio, Inc. Additional Amendment #2 to 05/07/2019 05/06/2023
Development Compensation | contract for Design Consulting
NTE $60,000; and Peer Review Services for
New Contract | Developments Proposed in the
Total NTE City
$90,000
11/03/2022 City Manager EJW Leadership Coaching and NTE $7,900 New Leader Integration 11/02/2025

Consulting, LLC

Workshop/Coaching Services

*This list includes all contracts received which are public records




